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199301040000
00171

01/04/1993
08:43:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DELANEY,
DAVID W

199304050000
91671

04/05/1993
05:03:29

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
MARGARET L

199304230001
13341

04/23/1993
01:07:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS, CLINT

199304230001
13331

04/23/1993
01:07:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLINE,
MARLON J

199305120001
36141

05/12/1993
12:59:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATTON,
SAMUEL L

199308120002
39701

08/12/1993
02:11:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HELMS,
JOSEPH K

199311240003
75871

11/24/1993
12:08:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MAXWELL,
WADE

199301260000
23971

199301040000
00441

01/04/1993
09:39:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
GLENN A

199301150000
15601

01/15/1993
03:10:03

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREER,
CHARLES A

199303240000
79741

03/24/1993
01:08:05

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
TIMOTHY L

199304060000
92331

04/06/1993
11:43:06

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
JAMES E

199304060000
92341

04/06/1993
11:43:07

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HELMS,
JOSEPH K

199306290001
89611

06/29/1993
11:53:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOVER,
MICHAEL

199310210003
27281

10/21/1993
11:42:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICHARDSON,
THOMAS E

199310260003
33931

10/26/1993
11:45:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WRIGHT,
STELLA


