Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	FIRST FA	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,		Guiler Hailine		5-				Description
199301040000 00171	01/04/1993 08:43:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DELANEY, DAVID W						
199304050000 91671	04/05/1993 05:03:29	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, MARGARET L						
199304230001 13341	04/23/1993 01:07:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, CLINT						
199304230001 13331	04/23/1993 01:07:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLINE, MARLON J						
199305120001 36141	05/12/1993 12:59:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATTON, SAMUEL L						
199308120002 39701	08/12/1993 02:11:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HELMS, JOSEPH K						
199311240003 75871	11/24/1993 12:08:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MAXWELL, WADE					199301260000 23971	
199301040000 00441	01/04/1993 09:39:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, GLENN A						
199301150000 15601	01/15/1993 03:10:03	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREER, CHARLES A						
199303240000 79741	03/24/1993 01:08:05	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, TIMOTHY L						
199304060000 92331	04/06/1993 11:43:06	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, JAMES E						
199304060000 92341	04/06/1993 11:43:07	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HELMS, JOSEPH K						
199306290001 39611	06/29/1993 11:53:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOVER, MICHAEL						
199310210003 27281	10/21/1993 11:42:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICHARDSON, THOMAS E						
199310260003 33931	10/26/1993 11:45:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WRIGHT, STELLA						